Jay Arora, MD, MBA, FAAO, Ophthalmologist and Owner at ARORA EYE

Get to know Ophthalmologist Dr. Jay Arora, who serves patients in Scottsdale, Arizona.



New York City, New York Mar 2, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A skilled ophthalmologist, Dr. Jay Arora is the Owner and CEO of Arora Eye in Scottsdale, Arizona. He is a comprehensive ophthalmologist and refractive LASIK eye surgeon who specializes in a focus on complex cataract surgical techniques and refractive surgery. Dr. Arora is certified in femtosecond laser-assisted cataract surgery and minimally invasive glaucoma surgery. He has significant experience in premium intraocular lens implantation,

glaucoma, and cataract laser treatment procedures, and minor oculoplastics surgical procedures. As a solo private practice owner, he accepts comprehensive ophthalmological patients and has expertise in providing care for a number of eye medical issues.

Dr. Arora completed his residency and clinical fellowship training in New York City, where he practiced for several years before coming to the Scottsdale/Phoenix metro area. He recently opened his own private practice, Arora Eye, which consistently receives the highest reviews in patient satisfaction and services provided. At his beautiful facility, Dr. Arora is able to perform refractive surgeries such as LASIK and PRK as well as glaucoma laser surgery and post-cataract laser procedures. Dr. Arora provides the highest quality of patient care combined with state-of-the-art technology in an upscale, boutique-type office setting.

Recognized as a Fellow of the American Academy of Ophthalmology, Dr. Arora is a proud member of the Association for Research in Vision and Ophthalmology, and the American Society of Cataract and Refractive Surgery, where he has presented several case presentations, lectures, and research studies. He is also a contributing author of the Textbook of Ocular Trauma.

In 2021, Dr. Arora was named as one of the Top Ophthalmologists in America as recognized by a national publication in Newsweek Magazine. He received this honor on the basis of his excellent surgical skills, stellar bedside manner, and peer-recommended recognition for being one of the most sought-after ophthalmologists in the Phoenix metro area. He was also the recipient of the Arthur P. Gold Humanism for his service to medical students and medical resident education. In his spare time, you can find him on the golf course, at an NBA/NFL game, or at a local sneaker store.

Learn More about Dr. Jay Arora:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/83368853-Jay-Arora-Ophthalmologist</u> or through Arora Eye, <u>https://aroraeye.com/meet-dr-jay-arora</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Jay Arora, MD, MBA, FAAO

See on IssueWire

